Substation - Aluminum Rigid Spacer
By Burndy
Catalog # S2GBP41A12
Substation Connectors.
Application
Substation
General
Catalog Number S2GBP41A12
Connector Type Spacer
Material Aluminum Alloy
Plated N
Plating Type Unplated
UPC 781810234198
UPC 12 Digit 7818102341988
Dimensions
Dimension - B Length inch 3.00 in
Dimension - Diameter Max Size
inch
1.092 in
Dimension - Diameter Min Size
inch
1.026 in
Dimension - Height mm 0 mm
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
305 mm
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
12.00 in
Dimension - Width inch 3.00 in
Dimension - Width mm 76 mm
Conductor Related
Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size 927.2 (37) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 5005 Size
Range
927.2 (37) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size 927.2 (37) kcmil
Conductor - AAAC 6201 Size
Range
927.2 (37) kcmil
Conductor - ACSR Str Size 715.5 (26/7) Starling kcmil
Conductor - ACSR Str Size
Range
715.5 (26/7) Starling kcmil
Conductor - AL Str Size 795 kcmil;800 kcmil;874 kcmil
Conductor - AL Str Size Range 795 kcmil-874 kcmil
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 1
Product Assets
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section I - Transmission
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Product Cross Section Image(s) -
BUR_S2GBPA_BUNDLED_SPACER_LineArt
Specifications - S2GBP41A12
A Hubbell brand
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-S2GBP41A12-SPEC-EN | REV 10/2024